NORTH SHORE HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION



It's Time to Vote!

NSHOA Annual Business Meeting

> Wednesday March 13, 2024

6:00-8:00 p.m. meeting

Center at Norpoint Room 101 4818 Nassau Ave NE, Tacoma, WA 98422

We're online at: www.NorthShoreHOA.com

Did You Know?

Non-payment of dues & fines can result in a lien placed against your property and loss of your HOA vote. A lien prevents refinance or sale until paid.

We have the least expensive homeowner dues in our local area! (\$250 per year)

North Shore HOA P.O. Box 24090 Federal Way, WA 98093 (253) 943-1011

2024 Proxy

For Annual Election of NSHOA

Board of Directors and Budget Approval

The undersigned member of the North Shore Homeowners Association, hereby authorizes the following person (you may only appoint one person as your proxy):

\cap			
O —	(Proxy Name)		
	OR	Diane Swoveland, <i>President</i> Bill Swoveland, <i>VP</i>	
		Marcie McCandliss, <i>Treasurer</i>	
		Vicki Sarhanis, <i>Secretary</i>	
		Alan Jackson, <i>Member At-Large</i>	

To act as their proxy and to cast their vote(s) at the annual meeting of the NSHOA members to be held at 6:00 p.m. Wednesday, March 13, 2024 at the Center at Norpoint - Room 101, 4818 Nassau Ave NE, Tacoma, WA 98422.

Signature	Date
Printed Name	
Address	
Phone	
Email Address	

Proxy ballots must be returned to the NSHOA Board before or during the annual meeting on March 13, 2024.

If returning your proxy ballot by email, please assign, sign, scan and return by March 4, 2024 to: info@NorthShoreHOA.com or mail to: NSHOA, PROXY BALLOT, P.O. Box 24090, Federal, WA 98093

Your vote is important! If we do not reach a quorum at March meeting; a second April meeting will be scheduled. This proxy is valid for second meeting.

Thank you in advance.